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THE SLATE

Receiving by Store/ltem Group Summary

Delivery Note
Article

ENGINEER

QTY Unit

ED-WASTE GARBAGE / REMO!

CLEANING SEPTIC TANK aagu

CLEANING SEPTIC TANK qagmu
CLEANING SEPTIC TANK gagmu
CLEANING SEPTIC TANK gagmu
CLEANING SEPTIC TANK gagmu
CLEANING SEPTIC TANK gagmu
CLEANING SEPTIC TANK gagmu
CLEANING SEPTIC TANK gagmu

Total

2.00 Each
1.00 Each
3.00 Each
3.00 Each
1.00 Each
4.00 Each
3.00 Each

Total by
ENGINEER

Report Total

Price
exc.

4,500.00
7,500.00
9,500.00
4,500.00
7,500.00
4,500.00
4,500.00

MICROS - FIDELIO
Materials Control

Fro 01/01/2023 To: 30/06/2023
m:

Net
Disc UPrice Net Gross Supplier
inc.Disc.

0.00% 4,500.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 ASARI PRAMAISUREE
0.00% 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 ASARI PRAMAISUREE
0.00% 9,500.00 28,500.00 28,500.00 ASARI PRAMAISUREE
0.00% 4,500.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 ASARI PRAMAISUREE
0.00% 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 ASARI PRAMAISUREE
0.00% 4,500.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 ASARI PRAMAISUREE
0.00% 4,500.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 ASARI PRAMAISUREE

97,500.00 97,500.00

97,500.00 97,500.00

97,500.00 97,500.00









